South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 08:04:59 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3156 General Bill, By Harrell, Leach, Bailey, Scarborough and Clark
Summary: Issuance of hospital revenue bonds upon approval of Budget and Control Board

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-123-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO POWERS OF
THE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL AUTHORITY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF HOSPITAL
REVENUE BONDS IN AN AMOUNT UP TO FIVE MILLION DOLLARS ONLY UPON RESOLUTION OF APPROVAL BY THE
STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND NOT PURSUANT TO OTHER APPROVAL PROCEDURES.

12/15/04
12/15/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
04/13/05
04/19/05
04/20/05
04/20/05
04/20/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
Introduced and read first time HJ-104

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-104
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



