South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:04:59 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3156 General Bill, By Harrell, Leach, Bailey, Scarborough and Clark

Summary: Issuance of hospital revenue bonds upon approval of Budget and Control Board

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-123-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO POWERS OF THE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL AUTHORITY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF HOSPITAL REVENUE BONDS IN AN AMOUNT UP TO FIVE MILLION DOLLARS ONLY UPON RESOLUTION OF APPROVAL BY THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND NOT PURSUANT TO OTHER APPROVAL PROCEDURES.

12/15/04	House	Prefiled
12/15/04	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/11/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-104
01/11/05	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-104
04/13/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
04/19/05	House	Read second time HJ-26
04/20/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
04/20/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/20/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6